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Macksteel Warehouse had its start in 1973 
when founders Steve and Beverly Mack 
began a portable bailing business, traveling 
the region processing scrap metals. A 
few years later the current property was 
purchased, and Mack Wrecking, Inc. was 
formed as a scrap iron and metal recycler.
 
During the 80s, the retailing of new and 
surplus steel was added. During this 
time the scrap recycling and retail steel 
businesses both experienced steady 
growth. In 1998, the scrap division was 

sold, and the company changed its name to  
Macksteel Warehouse, Inc. The sale allowed 
management to focus on the metal service 
center side of the business, and fabrication 
equipment was added, allowing Macksteel 
to produce finished products.

Today, we operate nearly 145,000 sq ft with 
the latest metal fabrication technology. Our 
unique integration of metal distribution, 
fabrication, and manufacturing has allowed 
Macksteel to continue to grow.
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Decades later, our unique integration 
of metal distribution, fabrication, and 
manufacturing has allowed Macksteel to 
grow into one  of the region’s leaders in 
Farm and Ranch Equipment manufacturing 
and distribution – building products to last  
generations. 

With over 120 dealers across 16 states, 
we have grown our product list to include 
cattle handling, equine, feeding equipment, 
equipment attachments, gates, panels, and 
now arena equipment.

We take every growth opportunity seriously 
and test our products against competitors 
the best we can prior to product launches. 
We have received overwhelming support 
from our dealer network and our return 
customers which has solidified our place in 
the farm and ranch products industry. 



BUILT FOR GENERATIONS

Loeschke Family – Milbank, SD
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Macksteel Farm & Ranch is committed to our strong network of over 120 dealers. We create heavy duty farm 
and ranch equipment that will help to grow your business with current customers and attract new customers.  
We know the importance of seeking out and building long-term partnerships with businesses that provide 
excellent customer service which is what we strive for. Our manufacturing location in Watertown, SD has  
provided the upper Midwest with farm and ranch equipment for decades. 

Learn more at www.macksteelfarmranch.com/become-a-dealer.

BECOME A DEALER

FIND A DEALER

120+
DEALERS

250+
PRODUCTS
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At Macksteel Farm & Ranch, we find it important to give back to the community who has supported us for the past 
50+ years. From stock shows and rodeos, to fairs and local projects, we take pride in our outreach program. If you're 
preparing for an event or need assistance with a cause, please visit www.macksteelfarmranch.com to fill out our short 
sponsorship form and a Macksteel representative will reach out regarding your request.

SPONSORSHIPS & OUTREACH
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Adam Renner Family

Paul Weiss Family



SUTTON RODEO
BRAND AMBASSADOR

Sutton Family



•	 BUCKING CHUTES
•	 PRE-SORT PEN PACKAGE
•	 ARENA PANELS
•	 ARENA BOW FRAMES
•	 ARENA BOW GATES
•	 CONNECTOR POSTS
•	 ROUGH STOCK PANELS WITH WALK THROUGH GATES
•	 7' ROUGH STOCK BOW GATES
•	 9' ROUGH STOCK BOW GATES
•	 ROUGH STOCK PANELS
•	 ROUGH STOCK STRIPPING PANELS
•	 ROUGH STOCK ALLEY CONTROL

ARENA EQUIPMENT
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ARENA EQUIPMENT
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SKU LENGTH WEIGHT

MPBC1R-L 110" 1592 LBS

MPBC2R-L 212" 2778 LBS

MPBC3R-L 314" 3966 LBS

MPBC4R-L 416" 5155 LBS

MPBC1R-LADD 105" 1289 LBS

PART NUMBER: MPPS12

PRE-SORT PEN PACKAGE
This pre-sort pen allows you to pre-sort steers or calves for 
timed events for a more efficient and organized operation. This 
package can be used with center loading or side loading to fit your 
operation. The package features a combination of bow gates and 
mounting frames for the gates to attach too. These components 
are all constructed from our 2" 16ga. round tubing and finished with 
Macksteel textured gray powder coat.

•	 Pre-sort up to 12 timed event animals
•	 Fast set up using arena panel pin and loop design
•	 Spring loaded gate latches
•	 Small footprint

BUCKING CHUTES
The Macksteel bucking chutes have been designed with close 
attention to safety and input from professional cowboys and 
contractors. We’ve eliminated the overhead roller system seen 
on other chutes in the industry allowing for 40" of clear catwalk. 
The stow away catwalk design has pull out steps and grab handles 
centered in every chute. Our rolling slide gates are filled with 
composite planks to stand up to the toughest stock and feature a 
self-cleaning channel between each chute.
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SKU WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPAP06 6' 6' 65 LBS

MPAP08 8' 6' 80 LBS

MPAP10 10' 6' 95 LBS

MPAP12 12' 6' 110 LBS

MPAP14 14' 6' 130 LBS

MPAP16 16' 6' 145 LBS

ARENA PANELS
Macksteel arena panels are designed with the industry standard 
pin and loop design and made from 2" 16ga. round tubing. These 
panels allow you to set up an arena or corrals without the need for 
connector posts.

SKU WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPABF4 4' 9' 60 LBS

MPABF6 6' 9' 70 LBS

MPABF8 8' 9' 80 LBS

MPABF10 10' 9' 90 LBS

ARENA BOW FRAMES
These arena bow frames provide strength, support, and access 
wherever you need it in your setup. Constructed with 2" 14ga. round 
tubing they can hold up to the toughest stock and high pressure 
areas.



Macksteel Farm & Ranch Product Catalog12

ARENA EQUIPMENT

SKU WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPRSBG069 6' 9' 122 LBS

MPRSBG089 8' 9' 145 LBS

MPRSBG109 10' 9' 165 LBS

MPRSBG129 12' 9' 185 LBS

MPRSBG149 14' 9' 214 LBS

MPRSBG169 16' 9' 235 LBS

ARENA BOW GATES
Arena bow gates provide excellent strength, support, and clearance 
for horse and rider. These gates can be easily added into any 
operation.

CONNECTOR POSTS
Connector posts provide expandability to your pens and arena 
setup. They come in 2, 3, and 4-way configurations and mate up 
with all rough stock bow gates and rough stock panels.

SKU HEIGHT CONFIGURATIONS WEIGHT

MPRSCP2 73" SPLIT 2 WAY 27 LBS

MPRSCP3 73" SPLIT 3 WAY 28 LBS

MPRSCP4 73" SPLIT 4 WAY 31 LBS
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ROUGH STOCK PANELS WITH 
WALK THROUGH GATES

Standard 7' tall rough stock panels with walk through gates provide 
a lower profile for walk-thru access, strength, and support. These 
gates can be easily added into any operation.

SKU WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPRSWT10 10' 7' 184 LBS

MPRSWT12 12' 7' 204 LBS

7' ROUGH STOCK BOW GATES
Standard 7' tall rough stock bow gates provide a lower profile for  
walk-thru access, strength, and support. These gates can be easily 
added into any operation.

SKU WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPRSBG037 3' 7' 104 LBS

MPRSBG047 4' 7' 133 LBS

MPRSBG057 5' 7' 147 LBS

MPRSBG067 6' 7' 160 LBS

MPRSBG087 8' 7' 188 LBS

MPRSBG107 10' 7' 220 LBS

MPRSBG127 12' 7' 245 LBS
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ARENA EQUIPMENT

ROUGH STOCK PANELS
Macksteel rough stock panels are constructed using 2" 16ga. round 
tubing and coated with our Macksteel textured gray powder coat 
for added protection. These panels are used in conjunction with our 
2, 3, or 4-way connector posts.

SKU WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPRSP04 4' 6' 54 LBS

MPRSP06 6' 6' 80 LBS

MPRSP08 8' 6' 101 LBS

MPRSP10 10' 6' 121 LBS

MPRSP12 12' 6' 142 LBS

MPRSP14 14' 6' 168 LBS

MPRSP16 16' 6' 188 LBS

9' ROUGH STOCK BOW GATES
Standard 9' tall rough stock bow gates provide full clearance for 
ride-thru access, strength, and support. These gates can be easily 
added into any operation.

SKU WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPRSBG069 6' 9' 172 LBS

MPRSBG079 7' 9' 186 LBS

MPRSBG089 8' 9' 200 LBS

MPRSBG099 9' 9' 214 LBS

MPRSBG109 10' 9' 228 LBS

MPRSBG129 12' 9' 255 LBS

MPRSBG149 14' 9' 289 LBS



www.macksteelfarmranch.com 15

ROUGH STOCK STRIPPING PANELS
Macksteel rough stock stripping panels are designed for lead-ups 
and stripping chutes. Built with safety in mind for the cowboy and 
livestock athletes. These panels are built from 2" 16ga. round tube 
and 14ga. sheet steel. The heavy-duty construction includes grab 
handles for easy set-up and mounting an optional step. Hook our 
stripping panels up to any connector post or alley control gate to 
improve an existing facility or check out our alley control options.

PART NUMBER: MPRSSP8
ROUGH STOCK STRIPPING PANEL 8'

149 LBS – 7' 6" long & 62" tall

PART NUMBER: MPRSSP10
ROUGH STOCK STRIPPING PANEL 10'

186 LBS – 9' 6" long & 62" tall

PART NUMBER: MPRSSPSTEP
ROUGH STOCK STRIPPING PANEL STEP

Alumimum – 22 LBS

ROUGH STOCK ALLEY CONTROL
Our alley control gates are equipped with pins all around for ease 
of setting up lead-ups and back pens. We offer a standard swing 
gate option as well as a rolling option to fit any arena layout.

SKU WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPRSASG 33.75" 86" 117 LBS

MPRSRG 36.375 89" 283 LBS

SWING ROLLING
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•	 12' CALF SHELTER
•	 24' CALF SHELTER
•	 PORTABLE BUILDINGS
•	 PORTABLE LOADING CHUTE
•	 HEADGATE
•	 ATV FENCE PASS

CATTLE HANDLING

www.macksteelfarmranch.com 17



PART NUMBER: MP66143 PART NUMBER: MP66144

12' CALF SHELTER 24' CALF SHELTER
Our shelters are covered by 22ga. steel decking and include a sheet 
metal end wall with a half door on the front. The front half door 
and patterned sheet metal holes allow for ample air flow and easy 
access for calves and ranchers. The door is secured with a simple 
pin design and can quickly be removed and opened for access.

The lifting angle allows you to easily move the calf shelter with a 
bucket, forks, or grapple.

Our shelters are covered by 22ga. steel decking and include sheet 
metal end walls with a walk-in access door complete with a slam 
latch.

LENGTH HEIGHT GATE HEIGHT WEIGHT

12' 67.5" 97.5" 1056 LBS

LENGTH HEIGHT GATE HEIGHT WEIGHT

24' 67.5" 97.5" 1658 LBS

Macksteel Farm & Ranch Product Catalog18

CATTLE HANDLING



PORTABLE BUILDINGS
Our portable buildings are built tough with a 7' front wall and 6' 
back wall height. The calving barn package includes a portable 
building with two calving gates, three 12' gates, and one head gate. 
This package is designed to make the most of the usable space 
with gates that are able to be used for multiple openings.

Optional running gear, is available, to make transportation even 
easier.

SKU LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPPB1220 20' 7' 2350 LBS

MPPB1224 24' 7' 2750 LBS

MPPB1230 30' 7' 3025 LBS

MPPB1240 40' 7' 3700 LBS

MPPB1240CALF 40' 7' 4575 LBS

MPPB12404PEN 40' 7' 4575 LBS

www.macksteelfarmranch.com 19

RODNEY  YOST
BRAND AMBASSADOR
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CATTLE HANDLING

PART NUMBER: MP66218PART NUMBER: MP995

HEADGATEPORTABLE LOADING CHUTE
Our headgate is easy to use and easy to install. Its fully mechanical 
design ensures no failures and simple maintenance for the life of 
the gate.

Our portable loading chute provides easy adjustability and a place 
to stow the towing arm when it is not needed. Includes side steps, 
a standard 2" ball hitch, and a panel rack option. 

WIDTH HEIGHT GATE WIDTH WEIGHT

30" 72" 36' 267 LBS

LENGTH HEIGHT GATE HEIGHT WEIGHT

12' 7' 4' 1800 LBS

LOADING CHUTE BRACKETS
ALLOWS USER TO STORE PANELS ON

THE SIDE OF CHUTE

MPPCB 40 LBS



ATV FENCE PASS
These ATV/UTV Fence Passes are a perfect addition for quick and 
easy access to your feedlots and pastures while keeping your 
livestock safe and contained.

SKU LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MP990 92.38" 60" 14.5" 163 LBS

MP66503 92.38" 72" 14.5" 207 LBS

MP66556 92.38" 96" 14.5" 274 LBS

JESSICA ROUTIER
BRAND AMBASSADOR
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BARNES PRCA
RODEO COMPANY
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•	 HANGING BALE FEEDER
•	 HAY RACKS
•	 HORSE STALLS
•	 UTILITY ROUND PENS
•	 SANDLAND HORSE FEEDER
•	 CORNER MOUNT HAY RACK
•	 WALL MOUNT HAY RACK

EQUINE



PART NUMBER: MPHBAMPF

This product is a game changer for any round bale feeding 
operations. Save hay, save time, and save money with this hanging 
bale feeder. New lower chain locations reduces risk to livestock. 
Suspended from 3/16" chain, minimal waste is experienced as air is 
allowed to flow through the feeder and your horses can access the 
entire bale.

These feeders come with a 1 3/4" hay net which provide slow feed 
and hay saving features.

Also available with 2 1/2" livestock net.

HANGING BALE FEEDER

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

84" 84" 72" 700 LBS

Macksteel Farm & Ranch Product Catalog24

EQUINE



These powder coated hay racks are a must for combo feeding your 
horses hay and grain. The clearance allows the horses to eat from 
the pan without rubbing on the bars and provides a catch for hay 
as it is pulled from the rack. The round tube design allow these to 
be easily moved around and positioned and are built to withstand 
wind, ornery horses, and kids that don’t know how to drive tractors.

These are available in 4' and 8' lengths.

Also available with custom net by Haylo Haynets.

HAY RACKS

SKU LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPHF4P 4' 4' 5' 207 LBS

MPHF8P 8' 4' 5' 315 LBS

www.macksteelfarmranch.com 25

EQ
U

IN
E



HORSE STALLS
SKU PRODUCT WEIGHT

FRONT OPTIONS

MPHS12-F HORSE STALL FRONT 12' 120 LBS

MPHS4912-D HORSE STALL DOOR 49 1/2" 75 LBS

MPHSVD-B
HORSE STALL DROP DOWN V DOOR - 

BARS
24 LBS

MPHSRFP-B
HORSE STALL REMOVABLE FRONT PANEL 

- BARS
43 LBS

MPHSRFP-FP
HORSE STALL REMOVABLE FRONT PANEL 

- FEED PAN
71 LBS

MPHSRFP-HN
HORSE STALL REMOVABLE FRONT PANEL 

- HAY NET
55 LBS

DIVIDER OPTIONS

MPHS12-S HORSE STALL DIVIDER - 12' 92 LBS

MPHSRSP-B
HORSE STALL REMOVABLE DIVIDER 

PANEL - BARS
69 LBS

MPHSRSP-P
HORSE STALL REMOVABLE DIVIDER 

PANEL - PRIVACY
38 LBS
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Hay Chix® 
Free Up Feeder

Replacement Nets Corner Mount 
Hay Rack

Wall Mount 
Hay Rack

V-Door

Macksteel Farm & Ranch Product Catalog26
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STALL FRONT

PICK TWO OPTIONS

A: B:MPHS44RP-HN
HAY CHIX FREE UP FEEDER

MPHS44RP-FB
FEED BIN WITH BARS

C: D:MPHS44RP-P
WOOD - PRIVACY PANEL

MPHS44RP-B
POWDER COATED BARS

www.macksteelfarmranch.com 27

EQ
U

IN
E



BRENT SUTTON
BRAND AMBASSADOR

UTILITY ROUND PENS
Macksteel utility round pens are compiled of the below panel 
configurations completed with a 6' x 9' bow gate for entry/exit. 
These panels are constructed with our 1 1/2" 16ga. tubing and stand 
5' tall.

SKU DIAMETER PANELS GATE

MPRP40 40' 10 - 12' 6' x 9'

MPRP50 50' 13 - 12' 6' x 9'

MPRP60 60' 15 - 12' 6' x 9'

MPRP70 70' 18 - 12' 6' x 9'
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DIAMETER SPACING HEIGHT WEIGHT

90.5" 18" 56' 592 LBS

PART NUMBER: 
MP66428

PART NUMBER:
MPCMHR

PART NUMBER:
MPWMHR

SANDLAND
HORSE FEEDER

CORNER MOUNT 
HAY RACK

WALL MOUNT
HAY RACK

This “Sandland Style” on ground 
horse feeder is completely  
built out of 2 3/8" round pipe to 
eliminate any chance of mane wear.  
All of the pipes are capped which allow for 
the open top for easy bale loading.

DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

22" 22.75" 26" 11 LBS

DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

8" 28" 24" 13 LBS

The corner mount hay rack fits nicely in 
the corner of your horse stall. The design 
follows suit with our straight wall mount 
hay rack with no sharp edges and easy 
access mounting holes.

This powder coated wall mount hay 
rack is ideal for horse stalls. This design 
eliminates sharp corners and provides 
easy access mounting holes for hanging.
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•	 1-PIECE ON-GROUND BALE FEEDERS
•	 2-PIECE ON-GROUND BALE FEEDERS
•	 ABOVE GROUND BALE FEEDERS
•	 STANDARD FEED BUNKS
•	 FENCE LINE FEED BUNKS
•	 BOTTOMLESS FENCE LINE FEED BUNKS
•	 BOTTOMLESS FEED BUNKS
•	 GUARDRAIL BUNK
•	 BALE WAGONS
•	 BALE TRAILERS

FEEDING EQUIPMENT



SKIRTED UNSKIRTED
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FEEDING EQUIPMENT

SKU LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPBFRING2S 90" 90" 51" 496 LBS

MPBFDGS 160" 90" 51" 757 LBS

SKU LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPBFRING2 90" 90" 51" 493 LBS

MPBFDG 160" 90" 51" 775 LBS

1-PIECE ON-GROUND BALE FEEDERS
Both the single and double 1-piece on-ground bale feeders main framework is 2 3/8" well pipe with diagonals of 1 7/8" x 11ga. RD tube. The uprights 
on the unskirted feeders use 1" HR rod and the skirting is 16ga.



SKIRTED SINGLEUNSKIRTED DOUBLE
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SKU LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPBFRINGWS 102" 87.5" 45" 260 LBS

MPBFRING 102" 87.5" 45" 220 LBS

SKU LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPBFHAND 72" 87" 69" 310 LBS

MPBF12 144" 87" 64" 500 LBS

2-PIECE ON-GROUND
BALE FEEDERS

ABOVE GROUND
BALE FEEDERS

Our 2-piece on-ground bale feeders are designed with freight 
and storage in mind. Once together they're still strong and  
durable to hold up too all livestock. Available in skirted or 
unskirted.

Available in both single and double, these above ground bale 
feeders keep your round bales up and out of the mud while 
providing easy access for your livestock. The round tube design 
eliminates sharp corners and provides stability to handle even the 
largest bales.
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FEEDING EQUIPMENT

STANDARD FEED BUNKS
Macksteel feed bunks are some of the most durable 
bunks on the market. Regardless of which material 
option you choose, you can be confident that Macksteel 
feed bunks will stand the test of time! 

CALF BUNK FEED BUNK JUMBO BUNK

SKU CB1014T CB1614T CB2014T CB2012T FB1014T FB2014T FB2012T FB2010T JB2010T

DEPTH 9.375" 9.375" 9.375" 9.375" 11.375" 11.375" 11.375" 11.375" 15.5"

LENGTH 10' 16' 20' 20' 10' 20' 20' 20' 20'

WIDTH 27.6" 27.6" 27.6" 27.6" 36.8" 36.8" 36.8" 36.8" 42.75"

HEIGHT 25.3" 25.3" 25.3" 25.3" 26.3" 26.3" 26.3" 26.3" 29"

WEIGHT 221 LBS 295 LBS 346 LBS 452 LBS 284 LBS 440 LBS 570 LBS 720 LBS 815 LBS

PICTURED: FB2014T



www.macksteelfarmranch.com 35

MP66127
MP66206

MP66213
MP66249

FENCE LINE FEED BUNKS
These fence line feed bunks feature a 2 1/2" square tube frame with a 
2 3/8" adjustable neck bar the length of the feeder to allow maximum 
adjustability. With the 10ga. formed pan, this feeder can be used 
with all livestock and in all situations. These bunks are available in 
20' or 30' standard lengths.

SKU DEPTH LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MP66127 38" 20' 60" 1115 LBS

MP66206 38" 30' 60" 1675 LBS

MP66213 38" 20' 60" 938 LBS

MP66249 38" 30' 60" 1362 LBS

BOTTOMLESS FENCE LINE 
FEED BUNKS

These fence line feed bunks feature a 2 1/2" square tube frame with 
a 2" adjustable neck bar the length of the feeder to allow maximum 
adjustability. With the 10ga. formed pan, this feeder can be used 
with all livestock and in all situations. These bunks are available in 
20' or 30' standard lengths.

SKU LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MP66318 20' 38" 60" 1115 LBS

MP66212 30' 38" 60" 1675 LBS

MP66318
MP66212
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LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

26' 46.375” 13",  20.5",  25" 1080 LBS
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FEEDING EQUIPMENT

GUARDRAIL BUNK
These guardrail bunks are re-designed with adjustable heights and 
a crossbar for easy moving and support. These bottomless bunks 
are priced right and can take a beating from your livestock.

PART NUMBER: MP66679

FBBOT24048

BOTTOMLESS FEED BUNKS
Our bottomless feed bunks are heavy duty bunks that are great 
for high roughage rations and work with bulls, cows, and other 
large livestock. These bunks can feed 15-20 head. The top cross bar 
allows you to easily grab the bunk with forks or grapple bucket to 
clean out and move. The ends also include chain loops for attaching 
bunks together to help keep them in line.

SKU DEPTH LENGTH WIDTH WEIGHT

FBBOT12048 34" 10' 4' 450 LBS

FBBOT24048 34" 20' 4' 760 LBS



BALE WAGONS
This powder coated bale wagon features a telescoping receiver for 
easy hook ups and a retainer chain for storing the hitch.

SKU LENGTH
BALE  

RETAINER 
LENGTH

WIDTH WEIGHT

MPBF25 27' 25' 41" 2200 LBS

MPBF25NRG 25' 25' 102" 1611 LBS

MP66197 - INSERT 25' -- 102" 1094 LBS

BALE TRAILERS
Macksteel bale trailers attach to a trailer for hauling bales. These 
are available in 26' and 30'. They do not come with running gear as 
they are meant to add on to an existing trailer.

SKU LENGTH WIDTH WEIGHT

MP66391 26' 102" 1900 LBS

MP66412 30' 102" 2170 LBS
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•	 SNOW BUCKETS
•	 DIRT BUCKET
•	 SINGLE BALE FORK
•	 DOUBLE BALE FORK
•	 QUICK ATTACH BALE SPEAR

FRONT ATTACHMENTS
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FRONT ATTACHMENTS

SKU DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MP66161 39" 74" 33" 689 LBS

MP66543 39" 7' 33" 744 LBS

MP66159 39" 8' 33" 809 LBS

MP66160 39" 10' 33" 972 LBS

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

31" 74" 22" 500 LBS

PART NUMBER: MP67476

DIRT BUCKETSNOW BUCKETS
This Macksteel dirt bucket features a mine grade bolt-on cutting 
edge, and integrated tow loops that are ready to use. This low-
profile bucket is the perfect fit for all of your dirt applications.

Macksteel high capacity snow buckets feature mine grade bolt-on 
cutting edge. Our new design with view through honeycomb mesh 
and shallow profile make moving snow even easier.
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LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

66.5" 43.75" 37.625" 420 LBS

PART NUMBER: 
MP66204

PART NUMBER: 
MP66203

PART NUMBER:
MP619

SINGLE BALE 
FORK

DOUBLE BALE 
FORK

QUICK ATTACH 
BALE SPEAR

Our 3-point single bale forks are built in 
house and powder coated black. These 
bale forks are some of the toughest on 
the market.

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

72" 121" 37.875" 764 LBS

SPEAR WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

48" 45.5" 16" 232 LBS

The 3-point double bale fork is built in 
house and is powder coated to maintain 
its appearance long term. 

This quick attach bale spear features a full 
face attach plate and a 48" tapered bale 
spear with a 1" rod added for stability.
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Sutton Rodeo photo of Zeke Thurston 
atop "413 BIG E MACKSTEEL"
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•	 HD BULL GATES
•	 PASTURE GATES
•	 7-BAR SQUARE TOP GATES
•	 BOW GATES
•	 WALK-THRU GATES
•	 CONTINUOUS FENCE WALK-THRU GATES

GATES
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GATES

HD BULL GATES
Macksteel bull gates are heavy duty 2" 16ga. round tube 
gates with 16" hinge and a 1/4" chain. These gates feature 
sheet metal uprights for added stability and durability 
so these gates can be used in high pressure areas.

SKU MPG4-2RG4 MPG6-2RG6 MPG8-2RG8 MPG10-2RG10 MPG12-2RG12 MPG14-2RG14 MPG16-2RG16 MPG18-2RG18 MPG20-2RG20

LENGTH 4' 6' 8' 10' 12' 14' 16' 18' 20'

HEIGHT 50" 50" 50" 50" 50" 50" 50" 50" 50"

UPRIGHTS 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3

WEIGHT 43 LBS 58 LBS 75 LBS 88 LBS 105 LBS 120 LBS 136 LBS 150 LBS 165 LBS
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PASTURE GATES
The 6-bar pasture gates are built with 1.5" 16ga. round 
tubing and some have vertical sheet metal uprights for 
added structure. The 6-bar spacing matches our heavy 
duty bull gates giving you the security needed but the 
light weight for use in low pressure areas. These gates 
come with an easily adjustable 3/4" x 12" threaded rod 
hinge.

SKU MPPG4-6 MPPG6-6 MPPG8-6 MPPG10-6 MPPG12-6 MPPG14-6 MPPG16-6 MPPG18-6 MPPG20-6

LENGTH 4' 6' 8' 10' 12' 14' 16' 18' 20'

HEIGHT 50" 50" 50" 50" 50" 50" 50" 50" 50"

WEIGHT 35 LBS 51 LBS 63 LBS 75 LBS 91 LBS 103 LBS 115 LBS 131 LBS 143 LBS
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GATES

BOW GATES7-BAR SQUARE TOP GATES
Macksteel bow gates feature an outer frame with an interior gate 
roughly 63" tall and a deadbolt latch for quick opening and closing. 
The hook and loop system allows for you to add these gates to any 
setup.

Our 7-bar square top bare metal gates are constructed from 
1 5/8" 14ga. tubing and feature an 11ga. tube on the hinge side for 
extra support. The gates hinges are 1" by 16" long for maximum 
adjustability. These gates are available in 2' increments from 6'-24'.

SKU LENGTH HEIGHT GATE 
HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPBG6 6' 8' 63" 166 LBS

MPBG8 8' 8' 63" 202 LBS

MPBG10 10' 8' 63" 236 LBS

MPBG12 12' 8' 63" 270 LBS

MPBG14 14' 8' 63" 305 LBS

MPBG16 16' 8' 63" 370 LBS

SKU LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPG4 4' 54" 60 LBS

MPG6 6' 54" 80 LBS

MPG8 8' 54" 99 LBS

MPG10 10' 54" 118 LBS

MPG12 12' 54" 143 LBS

MPG14 14' 54" 162 LBS

MPG16 16' 54" 181 LBS

MPG18 18' 54" 206 LBS

MPG20 20' 54" 228 LBS

MPG24 24' 54" 269 LBS
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CONTINUOUS FENCE 
WALK-THRU GATES

WALK-THRU GATES

These walk-thru gates may be added to any new or existing fence 
with the built-in splicers to match any configuration.

These walk-thru gates come in 8', 10', and 12' widths which can 
utilize either a 4' or 6' gate.

SKU LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPCFWT-MP070 3' 7' 88 LBS

MPCFWT-MP076 3' 7' 89 LBS

MPCFWT-MP080 3' 7' 90 LBS

MPCFWT-MP085 3' 7' 91 LBS

SKU LENGTH HEIGHT GATE 
HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPWT84 8' 4' 7' 128 LBS

MPWT104 10' 4' 7' 149 LBS

MPWT106 10' 6' 7' 156 LBS

MPWT126 12' 6' 7' 176 LBS
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•	 CONTINUOUS FENCE PANELS
•	 CORRAL PANELS
•	 CORRAL PANEL TRAILER
•	 HD PORTABLE PANEL
•	 RD PORTABLE PANEL
•	 PORTABLE WINDBREAK PANEL
•	 SUPERSTEEL WINDBREAK DECKING
•	 COMPLETE OCTAGON WINDBREAK SYSTEM

PANELS
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PANELS

CONTINUOUS FENCE PANELS
Our continuous fence panels are second to none. We use an extra 
upright to make sure they stand the test of time and hold up to 
the toughest stock. Our panels include clips and splicers required 
to get the job done. 

•	 Available in 1 1/4" round tube or 1 5/8" round tube
•	 Comes with clips and splicers, lag screw sold separately

SKU BARS LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

1 1/4" ROUND TUBE, 14GA.

MP070 4 20' 48" 98.70 LBS

MP075 5 SHORT 20' 38.75" 113 LBS

MP076 5 20' 48" 117.3 LBS

MP080 6 20' 48" 135.92 LBS

MP085 7 20' 57.5" 159.4 LBS

1 5/8" ROUND TUBE, 14 GA.

MP087 4 20' 48" 98.70 LBS

MP088 5 SHORT 20' 38.75" 113 LBS

MP089 5 20' 48" 117.3 LBS

MP090 6 20' 48" 135.92 LBS

MP091 7 20' 57.5" 159.4 LBS

CONSTRUCTION SCREW
MEDIUM COST, WORKS IN

HARDER WOODS

RS124 GRADE 5

LAG BOLT
LOW COST, WORKS IN

SOFTER POSTS

RS1313 GRADE 2
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PART NUMBER: MP66999

CORRAL PANEL TRAILER
The corral panel trailer is designed to haul up to 30 panels at a time 
allowing for ultimate mobility.

CORRAL PANELS
HD corral panels that are still versatile using our hook and loop 
connectors.

SKU LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPCP8 8' 64.25" 100 LBS

MPCP10 10' 64.25" 114 LBS

MPCP12 12' 64.25" 129 LBS

MPCP8HVY 8' 64.25" 118 LBS

MPCP10HVY 10' 64.25" 137 LBS

MPCP12HVY 12' 64.25" 158 LBS

MPCP16HVY 16' 64.25" 196 LBS

LENGTH WIDTH WEIGHT

170" 89" 861 LBS
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PANELS

PART NUMBER: MPPANEL PART NUMBER: MPPANEL2

HD PORTABLE PANEL RD PORTABLE PANEL
Macksteel's HD portable panel is an industry favorite for those 
high pressure areas. With our portable design using socket style 
tubes, you can lay them flat and out of the way or to haul to another 
location.

•	 Frame and legs 2 3/8" well pipe
•	 Horizontals 1 1/4" x 14ga. RD tube
•	 Leg uprights 2 1/2" SQ tube
•	 Middle uprights ¾" HR rod
•	 1 chain and gusset on each of panel

These regular duty portable panels are built using 3/4" sucker rod and 
2 7/8" well pipe frame. These have a fixed leg and are not stackable 
but still work well to contain your livestock.

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

24' 6' LEGS 60" 534 LBS

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

24' 4' LEGS 60" 525 LBS

PORTABLE PANEL GATE HINGE
ADAPTER KIT

ALLOWS USER TO HANG GATES FROM
PORTABLE PANELS 

MP67003 FITS 2 3/8 x 2 7/8" WELL PIPE
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PART NUMBER:
MP650

PORTABLE
WINDBREAK

PANEL

SUPERSTEEL 
WINDBREAK 

DECKING

COMPLETE 
OCTAGON 

WINDBREAK
•	 22ga. galvanized steel decking
•	 Top and bottom tubes 2 x 11ga. SQ tube
•	 Leg uprights 3" x 3/16" SQ tube
•	 The 2 outside and 1 middle upright  

3" x 2" x 11ga. REC tube

•	 22ga. galvanized steel decking
•	 1 1/2" b-deck profile, 36" coverage (actual 

panel width will be wider than 36")
•	 Avaiable in many other thicknesses and 

colors
•	 Custom lengths available

Complete Octagon Windbreak System 
(C.O.W.S.) features:

•	 Galvanized Octagon Posts - 4 7/8" 11ga.
•	 Galvanized 22ga. B-Rib Decking
•	 Galvanized J-Trim
•	 Galvanized Octagon Caps

LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

24' 8' 652 LBS
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•	 COLLAPSIBLE BALE FEEDER
•	 BALE FEEDER
•	 SHEEP & GOAT HAY RACKS

SHEEP & GOAT
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SHEEP & GOAT

PART NUMBER: MP66686 PART NUMBER: MP66687

COLLAPSIBLE BALE FEEDER BALE FEEDER
Our powder coated black collapsible bale feeder allows you to pop 
up a feeding station almost anywhere. Simply pin the feeder ends 
and start using.

Our bale ring bale feeder is an excellent solution for sheep and 
goats. This powder coated black feeder gives them full access to 
the bale and is also light and portable.

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

8' 12' 34" 209 LBS

DIAMETER HEIGHT WEIGHT

93" 46" 209 LBS



SHEEP & GOAT HAY RACKS
These hay rack combos are designed and built to last. The hay rack 
allows you to keep your hay up and allows enough space for stock 
to eat the grain from the 6" deep grain trough. 

SKU LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

MPSF4P 4' 29" 4' 125 LBS

MPSF8P 8' 29" 4' 215 LBS
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Our Texas Classic line provides you with a product 
that is as strong and honest as the state it’s named 
after. Texas Classic is available in a variety of 
applications for both property and livestock needs 
– including horse fence, field fence, barbed wire, 
twisted cable, and sheep & goat fence.

TEXAS CLASSIC PRODUCTS ARE DISTRIBUTED EXCLUSIVELY BY SAN ANTONIO STEEL COMPANY.

800.375.4040
texasclassicfence.com
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Code Points
Wire 

Gauge
Spacing

Roll  
Length

Roll/ 
Pallet

Roll 
Weight

BW122TCP 2 (Flat Barb) 12.5 5” 1320’ 27 75 lbs.

BW122TC 2 12.5 5” 1320’ 32 76 lbs.

BW124TCP 4 (Flat Barb) 12.5 5” 1320’ 27 89 lbs.

BW124TC 4 12.5 5” 1320’ 27 90 lbs.

BWLTC BARBLESS 12.5 -- 1320’ 32 65 lbs.
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Code
# Line 
Wires

Fence 
Height

Wire  
Spacing

Wire 
Gauge

Roll  
Length

Roll/ 
Pallet

Roll 
Weight

1348TC 13 48” 2”×4” 12.5 100’ 9 116 lbs.

1348TCL 13 48” 2”×4” 12.5 200’ 4 231 lbs.

1660TC 16 60” 2”×4” 12.5 100’ 9 143 lbs.

1660TCL 16 60” 2”×4” 12.5 200’ 4 285 lbs.

1972TC 19 72” 2”×4” 12.5 100’ 9 169 lbs.
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Code
# Line 
Wires

Fence 
Height

Wire 
Spacing

Wire 
Gauge

Roll 
Length

Roll/ 
Pallet

Roll 
Weight

1047612TC 10 47” 6” 12.5 330’ 9 190 lbs.

10471212TC 10 47” 12” 12.5 330’ 9 146 lbs.

939612TC 9 39” 6” 12.5 330’ 9 170 lbs.

9391212TC 9 39” 12” 12.5 330’ 9 130 lbs.
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Code
# Line 
Wires

Fence 
Height

Wire 
Spacing

Wire 
Gauge

Roll 
Length

Roll/ 
Pallet

Roll 
Weight

1348412TC 13 48” 4”×4” 12.5 330’ 4 251 lbs.

All products are Class 1 Galvanized and meet or exceed ASTM. 
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BARBED WIRE



Our Texas Classic line provides you with a product 
that is as strong and honest as the state it’s named 
after. Texas Classic is available in a variety of 
applications for both property and livestock needs 
– including horse fence, field fence, barbed wire, 
twisted cable, and sheep & goat fence.

TEXAS CLASSIC PRODUCTS ARE DISTRIBUTED EXCLUSIVELY BY SAN ANTONIO STEEL COMPANY.

800.375.4040
texasclassicfence.com
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Code Points
Wire 

Gauge
Spacing

Roll  
Length

Roll/ 
Pallet

Roll 
Weight

BW122TCP 2 (Flat Barb) 12.5 5” 1320’ 27 75 lbs.

BW122TC 2 12.5 5” 1320’ 32 76 lbs.

BW124TCP 4 (Flat Barb) 12.5 5” 1320’ 27 89 lbs.

BW124TC 4 12.5 5” 1320’ 27 90 lbs.

BWLTC BARBLESS 12.5 -- 1320’ 32 65 lbs.
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Code
# Line 
Wires

Fence 
Height

Wire  
Spacing

Wire 
Gauge

Roll  
Length

Roll/ 
Pallet

Roll 
Weight

1348TC 13 48” 2”×4” 12.5 100’ 9 116 lbs.

1348TCL 13 48” 2”×4” 12.5 200’ 4 231 lbs.

1660TC 16 60” 2”×4” 12.5 100’ 9 143 lbs.

1660TCL 16 60” 2”×4” 12.5 200’ 4 285 lbs.

1972TC 19 72” 2”×4” 12.5 100’ 9 169 lbs.
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Code
# Line 
Wires

Fence 
Height

Wire 
Spacing

Wire 
Gauge

Roll 
Length

Roll/ 
Pallet

Roll 
Weight

1047612TC 10 47” 6” 12.5 330’ 9 190 lbs.

10471212TC 10 47” 12” 12.5 330’ 9 146 lbs.

939612TC 9 39” 6” 12.5 330’ 9 170 lbs.

9391212TC 9 39” 12” 12.5 330’ 9 130 lbs.
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Code
# Line 
Wires

Fence 
Height

Wire 
Spacing

Wire 
Gauge

Roll 
Length

Roll/ 
Pallet

Roll 
Weight

1348412TC 13 48” 4”×4” 12.5 330’ 4 251 lbs.

All products are Class 1 Galvanized and meet or exceed ASTM. 
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SASCO
SAN ANTONIO STEEL COMPANY

50YEARFENCE.COM     800.375.4040

THE 50-YEAR FENCE

STRONGEST, LONGEST  
LASTING BARBED WIRE  
ON THE MARKET.BARBED WIRE

MADE IN THE USA 

code Wire Gauge POINTs spacing
Roll  

LENGTH

BW142S 14 2 5" 1320'

BW144S 14 4 5" 1320'

code Wire Gauge POINTs spacing
Roll  

LENGTH

BW152S 15.5 2 5" 1320'

BW154S 15.5 4 5" 1320'

BW154S3 15.5 4 3" 1320'

   Class 40 ZN + AL coating 
lasts 7x longer than Class 1 
Galvanized

  Reverse twist won’t sag

  Maintenance-free

   Stronger than 12.5g  
low carbon barbed wire

MORE PROTECTION FOR YOUR LAND. 
MORE PEACE OF MIND FOR YOU.

Made in the USA. Distributed exclusively by 
San Antonio Steel Company.

Visit us online for installation tips. MEETS/EXCEEDS ASTM STANDARDS

HIGHEST STRENGTH

HIGH STRENGTH

   Class 40 ZN + AL coating 
lasts 7x longer than Class 1 
Galvanized

  Reverse twist won’t sag

  Maintenance-free

   35% Stronger than 12.5g 
low carbon barbed wire
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BARBED WIRE



SASCO
SAN ANTONIO STEEL COMPANY

50YEARFENCE.COM     800.375.4040

THE 50-YEAR FENCE

STRONGEST, LONGEST  
LASTING BARBED WIRE  
ON THE MARKET.BARBED WIRE

MADE IN THE USA 

code Wire Gauge POINTs spacing
Roll  

LENGTH

BW142S 14 2 5" 1320'

BW144S 14 4 5" 1320'

code Wire Gauge POINTs spacing
Roll  

LENGTH

BW152S 15.5 2 5" 1320'

BW154S 15.5 4 5" 1320'

BW154S3 15.5 4 3" 1320'

   Class 40 ZN + AL coating 
lasts 7x longer than Class 1 
Galvanized

  Reverse twist won’t sag

  Maintenance-free

   Stronger than 12.5g  
low carbon barbed wire

MORE PROTECTION FOR YOUR LAND. 
MORE PEACE OF MIND FOR YOU.

Made in the USA. Distributed exclusively by 
San Antonio Steel Company.

Visit us online for installation tips. MEETS/EXCEEDS ASTM STANDARDS

HIGHEST STRENGTH

HIGH STRENGTH

   Class 40 ZN + AL coating 
lasts 7x longer than Class 1 
Galvanized

  Reverse twist won’t sag

  Maintenance-free

   35% Stronger than 12.5g 
low carbon barbed wire
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EQUIPMENT ACCESSORIES

BALE SPEAR

MP100 2 1/4" GR50 WITH BUSHING

FORGED BALE SPEARS 1 5/8"

MP66320 48" TAPERED BUSHING 
(48TS) 2000 LBS

MP66321 39" TAPERED BUSHING 
(39TS) 2500 LBS

MP66192 48" CROSS-DRILLED 
BUSHING (48SS) 2000 LBS

MP66322 39" CROSS-DRILLED 
BUSHING (39SS) 2500 LBS

MP66319 BALE SPEAR BRACKET ONLY 
WITH U-BOLTS

SKID STEER “QUICK ATTACH”
(INCLUDES 3/8" x 2" TOP FLAT - NOT WELDED)

MADE FROM 5/16" GRADE 50 PLATE

MP999 2-PIECE OPEN CENTER

MP998 1-PIECE FULL FACE

STAKE POST (FOR BALE HAULING)

MP6693
2.5" x 1.5" x 3/16" RECT TUBE
6" TO 40° BEND AND  
12" AFTER BEND

STAKE POCKET

MP040
INSIDE DIMENSIONS
1 9/16" x 3 3/4" x 3" TALL
3/16" MATERIAL

PRE-CUT WELL PIPE POSTS

RS210 2 3/8" x 8'

RS211 2 7/8" x 8'

RS214 2 7/8"  x 10'

RS212 3 1/2" x 8'

RS215 3 1/2" x 10'

RS207 4 1/2" x 8'

RS204 4 1/2" x 10'

PRE-CUT SADDLES
SPEED UP THE CONSTRUCTION OF PIPE FENCE 

BY ELIMINATING THE NEED TO COPE PIPE
IN THE FIELD

MP66718 1.9 TO 1.9

MP66713 2 1/16" TO 2 1/16"

MP66705 2 1/16" TO 2 3/8"

MP66706 2 1/16" TO 2 7/8"

MP66701 2 3/8" TO 2 3/8"

MP66702 2 3/8" TO 2 7/8"

MP66703 2 7/8" TO 2 7/8"

MP66721 3 1/2" TO 3 1/2"

MP66722 4 1/2" TO 4 1/2"

MP66714 2 1/16" TO 2 1/16" 90° CORNER

MP66715 2 1/16" TO 2 3/8" 90° CORNER

MP66716 2 1/16" TO 2 7/8" 90° CORNER

MP613 2 3/8" TO 2 3/8" 90° CORNER

MP614 2 3/8" TO 2 7/8" 90° CORNER

MP66704 2 7/8" TO 2 7/8" 90° CORNER

MP66717 2 7/8" TO 2 3/8"
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WELD-ON TIE-DOWN

MP001 ½" ROD WITH .75" RADIUS

MP003 ¾" ROD WITH 1.875" RADIUS

MP004 5/8" ROD WITH 1.563" RADIUS

CONSTRUCTION SCREW
MEDIUM COST, WORKS IN

HARDER WOODS

RS124 GRADE 5

LAG BOLT
LOW COST, WORKS IN

SOFTER POSTS

RS1313 GRADE 2
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STEEL PIPE CAPS

MPRSPC1 1.315" OD

MPRSPC112 1 7/8" OD

MPRSPC114 1.66" OD

MPRSPC2 2 3/8" OD

MPRSPC212 2 7/8" OD

MPRSPC3 3 1/2" OD

MPRSPC312 4" OD

MPRSPC4 4 1/2" OD

MPRSPC5 5 1/2" OD

MPRSPC6 6 5/8" OD

ADJUSTABLE WIRE 2 3/8" PIPE POSTS
WELDED POSTS TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS AND 

SAVE WELDING TIME IN THE FIELD
(AVAILABLE IN 8' AND 10' LENGTHS)

67610 3 WIRE

67611 4 WIRE

67612 5 WIRE

67613 6 WIRE

FENCE & PANEL ACCESSORIES
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FENCE & PANEL ACCESSORIES

SUCKER ROD FENCE BRACKETS
MADE FROM 3/16" x 1 1/4" FLAT
TO FIT 3/4" AND 1" SUCKER ROD 

IN 5-BAR AND 6-BAR ROD SPACING

MP66291 5-BAR BRACKET
12" SPACING

MP66292 6-BAR BRACKET
9 1/2" SPACING

RS259 SUCKER ROD COUPLER

WALL MOUNT GATE HINGE
HEAVY DUTY

MP66349 1/4" BACK PLATE
7/8" ROD DRILLED FOR PIN

SQUARE FENCE CLIPS
STANDARD 3/8" HOLE

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE

MP097 FENCE CLIP 1" SQ TUBE

MP098 FENCE CLIP 1 1/4" SQ TUBE

MP099 FENCE CLIP 1 1/2" SQ TUBE

FENCE LINE CABLE BRACKET

MP602 22" LENGTH 
12 ADJUSTMENT SLOTS

HALF CLAMP KITS
INCLUDES NUTS AND BOLTS

MP615 2 7/8" PIPE

MP616 3 1/2" PIPE

SLOTTED PANEL CHAIN LOOP
10 GA. FORMED SHEET 

SAME LOOP ON OUR WINDBREAK PANELS

MP66137 SLOTS FIT 1/4" CHAIN

WALL-MOUNT HOOK AND LOOP
1-PIECE PER KIT • BUSHING INCLUDED

(2-PIECES REQUIRED PER GATE)

MP058 HOOK

MP057 LOOP

PORTABLE PANEL GATE HINGE
ADAPTER KIT

ALLOWS USER TO HANG GATES FROM
PORTABLE PANELS 

MP67003 FITS 2 3/8 x 2 7/8" WELL PIPE
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WELD-ON PANEL LOOP
MADE FROM 10GA. STEEL

MP600 3" TALL x 2.5" DEEP 
x 1.125" OPENING

CONTINUOUS FENCE ENDS
AVAILABLE FOR ALL HEIGHTS
AVAILABLE FOR 1 1/4" AND 1 5/8"
CONTINUOUS FENCE PANELS

MP66539 5-BAR  1 1/4"

MP66305 6-BAR  1 1/4"

MP66304 6-BAR  1 5/8"

MP66311 7-BAR  1 1/4"

MP66312 7-BAR  1 5/8"

CONTINUOUS FENCING CORNERS
45° AND 90°

AVAILABLE FOR 1 1/4" AND 1 5/8" 
CONTINUOUS FENCE PANELS

MP035 1 1/4" 90°

MP036 1 1/4" 45°

MP66379 1 5/8" 90°

MP66538 1 5/8" 45°

WIRE FENCE CLIPS (WELD-ON)
3/4" CLIP MADE FROM 1/4" ROUND 

1" & 1 1/4" CLIP MADE FROM 5/16" ROUND

RS148 3/4" ROUND

RS149 1" ROUND

MP612 1 1/4" ROUND

E-Z BRACE
HARDWARE INCLUDED

MP66980 ADJUSTABLE 16GA. TUBE 
6'3"-9'

ROUND FENCE CLIPS
STANDARD 3/8" HOLE

DEPENDING ON APPLICATION 
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE

MP031 3/4" MP028 1 5/8"

MP66313 7/8" MP66315 1 3/4"

MP029 1" MP027 1 7/8"

MP025 1 1/4" MP66317 2"

MP66314 1 1/2" MP026 2 3/8"
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GATE ACCESSORIES

FLAG DOUBLE WRAP HINGE
WELD-ON  |  1/2" DIAMETER PIN

RS630 4"

10" SPRING-LOADED PIN

RS068 3/4" DIAMETER

GATE CLAMPS
INCLUDES 3/8" BOLTS

SINGLE BOLT DOUBLE BOLT

MP013 1" MP013D 1"

MP014 1 1/4" MP014D 1 1/4"

MP015 1 1/2" MP015D 1 1/2"

MP020 2" MP020D 2"

GATE HINGE CLAMP
(2-PIECES REQUIRED PER GATE)

MP66255 FOR 1.66" RD TUBE

BAT WING HINGES

RS112 3/4" FEMALE  (PICTURED RIGHT)

RS113 3/4" MALE  (PICTURED LEFT)

BULLET HINGES
FEATURES BRASS WASHER & GREASE ZERK

RS110 4" RS111 5"

HINGE LAG BOLT 
GALVANIZED, BUSHING INCLUDED

MP66163 3/4" x 6"

HD HINGE 
FITS 2" GATES, UNIQUE YOKE STYLE,  

SWIVEL DESIGN, ZINC PLATED

MP66887 1" x 16"

TEARDROP HINGES
2-PIECES REQUIRED FOR HINGE

MP66151 1/4" MP66150 1/2"
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1" HINGE KIT
1-PIECE PER KIT • BUSHING INCLUDED

(2-PIECES REQUIRED PER GATE)

MP065 12"

MP066 18"

MP611 BUSHING

CAST IRON V WHEELS 
WITH GREASE ZERK

RS631
V WHEEL WITH BUSHING 
INCLUDES MATCHING BOLT,
BUSHING AND NUT

RS632 V WHEEL BOXES FITS 4" 
CAST IRON V WHEELS

PREMIUM DOOR TRACK ROLLER
BLACK PAINTED FINISH

RS634

HEAVY DUTY ROLLERS,
WELDED AXLES & SEALED 
BEARINGS INCLUDED 
THREADED ROD

HINGE
(2-PIECES REQUIRED PER GATE)

BUSHING INCLUDED

MP702 3/4" x 12"

GATE STRIKER PLATE
USE WITH SPRING-LOADED PIN

MP66162 BARE/GALVANIZED

WELD-ON GATE HINGE KIT
1-PIECE PER KIT (2-PIECES REQUIRED PER GATE)

MP640 7/8" MP66132 1"

FEMALE HINGE ADAPTER
WORKS WITH 3/4" x 12" L BOLT

MP48803 3/4" x 1 1/2"  Fits 1.5 to 1.66 gates
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SANDLAND FLAPPER

MP66540 BI-DIRECTIONAL SPRING 
LOADED SLAM LATCH

10' DOOR TRACK

MPDT1410 14GA. STEEL

MPDT1610 16GA. STEEL

14GA
16GA
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GATE ACCESSORIES

SLOTTED GATE GUSSETS

MP010 3.5" x 3.5" x FOR 3/16" CHAIN

MP011 4.5" x 4.5" x FOR 1/4" CHAIN

MP012 5.5" x 5.5" x FOR 1/4" CHAIN

GATE LATCH - MP66289
(SANDHILLS STYLE)

USED ON BARBED WIRE GATES
INCLUDES CHAIN LOCKABLE TWO-WAY - MP059

LIVESTOCK GATE LATCH

7/8" DEADBOLT LATCH
PIN TRAVEL IS 3.5"

MP042 9.5" LONG x 5.5" TALL 
x 2" DEPTH

SLAM LOCKS
2" LONG STUB SHAFTS

MP055 SMALL

MP045 LARGE

MP6694 7/8" STUB

MP6695 1" STUB

WELD-ON PANEL HOOKS
MADE FROM 3/4" STEEL ROUND

MPCPHOOK SHORT HOOK
5.125" INSIDE DIMENSION

MPCPHOOK2
LONG HOOK
6.25" INSIDE DIMENSION
WITH DRILLED 9/32" HOLE

WIRE GATE BASE
HOLDS POST BOTTOM OF WIRE GATES

MP66788 FIREPROOF DESIGN!

WIRE GATE LATCH
SANDLAND STYLE • FITS 5" POST

MP66388 FOR WOOD POSTS/TIES

MP66388-238 FITS 2 3/8" PIPE

MP66388-278 FITS 2 7/8" PIPE

MP66388-312 FITS 3 1/2" PIPE

MP66388-238
MP66388-278
MP66388-312

MP66788
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MANURE PADDLES OILER

TOUCH-UP PAINT

Macksteel manufactures replacement manure paddles for all 
the major brands. Manure paddles are CNC laser cut from AR200 
abrasion resistant plate. The paddles listed below are always in 
stock. If you do not see your paddle here, bring one in and we will 
custom cut your spreader paddles.

OILER FRAME/OILER SPECS

MPOILER UNIVERSAL OILER STAND

MP66541 OILER - 28"
(HOLDS 5 GALLONS)

MP66553 28" REPLACEMENT MESH

MP66333 OILER - 4'
(HOLDS 8.5 GALLONS)

MP66405 4' REPLACEMENT MOP

MP66554 4' REPLACEMENT MESH

MP66334 OILER - 6'
(HOLDS 14.5 GALLONS)

MP66398 6' REPLACEMENT MOP

MP66399 6' REPLACEMENT MESH

CATTLE BRUSH SET
AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT AXLE

MP66336 WITH AXLE

MP66337 0NLY BRUSHES

MP66397 BRISTLE KIT

KEEP YOUR PRODUCTS LOOKING THEIR BEST 
WITH COLOR MATCHED SPRAY PAINT

MP66591 MACKSTEEL BLACK

MP66592 MACKSTEEL GREY

MP66593 MACKSTEEL RED
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GRAIN-VAC DEADHEADS
GALVANIZED, AVAILABLE FOR 4", 5", 6" GRAIN-VAC SYSTEMS

GRAIN-VAC SPOUT TUBE
14GA. GALVANIZED TUBE  |  STOCK LENGTHS OF 20' AND 40'

GRAIN-VAC TUBE ELBOWS
11GA. GALVANIZED TUBE  |  48" CENTER-LINE RADIUS
AVAILABLE IN 30, 60, AND 90 DEGREE ELBOWS

CLAMPS
2-PIECE SET, INCLUDES BOLTS, NUTS, GALVANIZED

ADJUSTABLE TUBE SUPPORTS
AVAILABLE IN 4", 5", 6" SIZES  |  ADJUSTABLE FROM 6" TO 48"

GRAIN-VAC AIR-ONLY TUBE ELBOWS
16GA. OR 14GA. GALVANIZED TUBE  |  AVAILABLE IN 4", 5", AND 6"
IN 90 DEGREE  |  AVAILABLE WITH 6", 7.5", OR 9" CENTERLINE RADIUS

TUBE SUPPORTS
10" OFFSET  |  GALVANIZED PLATED INCLUDES CLAMPING BOLTS,  
MOUNTING BOLTS NOT INCLUDED

COMPRESSION COUPLERS
GALVANIZED COUPLER  |  RUBBER LINER AND STAINLESS STEEL SLEEVE

“TRIPOD” TUBE SUPPORTS
10" WALL OFFSET  |  GALVANIZED (USED ON WALLS)
INCLUDES CLAMPING BOLTS, MOUNTING BOLTS NOT INCLUDED
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GRAIN-VAC SYSTEM COMPONENTS



Macksteel offers grain-vac system components that are manufactured in-house and readily available. You can purchase replacement parts or a 
complete setup.
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GRAIN-VAC DEADHEADS

MP66265 4" DEADHEAD

MP66266 5" DEADHEAD

MP66267 6" DEADHEAD

TUBE SUPPORTS

RS829 4" TUBE SUPPORT

RS830 5" TUBE SUPPORT

RS831 6" TUBE SUPPORT

GRAIN-VAC TUBE ELBOWS

RS856 4" 30 DEGREE ELBOW

RS861 4" 60 DEGREE ELBOW

RS851 4" 90 DEGREE ELBOW

RS862 5" 30 DEGREE ELBOW

RS852 5" 60 DEGREE ELBOW

RS855 5" 90 DEGREE ELBOW

RS854 6" 30 DEGREE ELBOW

RS853 6" 60 DEGREE ELBOW

RS860 6" 90 DEGREE ELBOW

GRAIN-VAC AIR-ONLY TUBE ELBOWS

16GA. GALV. 4" 90 DEGREE

14GA. GALV. 5" 90 DEGREE

14GA. GALV. 6" 90 DEGREE

RS842 6" CENTER-LINE R.

RS843 7.5" CENTER-LINE R.

RS846 9" CENTER-LINE R.

“TRIPOD” TUBE SUPPORTS

RS832 4" TRIPOD TUBE SUPPORT

RS834 5" TRIPOD TUBE SUPPORT

RS835 6" TRIPOD TUBE SUPPORT

CLAMPS

MP66270 4" CLAMP

MP66271 5" CLAMP

MP66272 6" CLAMP

COMPRESSION COUPLERS

RS870 4" COMP. COUPLER | 4 BOLT

RS871 5" COMP. COUPLER | 4 BOLT

RS872 6" COMP. COUPLER | 4 BOLT

RS872-5 6" COMP. COUPLER | 5 BOLT

GRAIN-VAC SPOUT TUBES

RT4075-G 4" SPOUT TUBE

RT5075-G 5" SPOUT TUBE

RT6075-G 6" SPOUT TUBE

ADJUSTABLE TUBE SUPPORTS

RS836 4" ADJ. TUBE SUPPORT

RS837 5" ADJ. TUBE SUPPORT

RS838 6" ADJ. TUBE SUPPORT
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866-882-2188
INFO@MACKSTEEL.COM

MACKSTEELFARMRANCH.COM


